Architects & Engineers

Office Depot has all the paper supplies you need.
All delivered fast and free.

Here’s just a sample of our selection.

Item #

CAD Ink Jet Rolls - 20 Ib. Bond. Produced on a 2" Core

Roll Size

Description

Rolls per Carton

42301

36300
30300
24300
42150
42154
36150
30150
24150
18150

42" x 300 FT
36" x 300 FT
30"x 300 FT
24" x 300 FT
42" x 150 FT
42" x 150 FT
36"x 150 FT
30"x 150 FT
24" x 150 FT
18" x 150 FT

20# Ink Jet Bond
20# Ink Jet Bond
20# Ink Jet Bond
20# Ink Jet Bond
20# Ink Jet Bond
20# Ink Jet Bond
20# Ink Jet Bond
20# Ink Jet Bond
20# Ink Jet Bond
20# Ink Jet Bond
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Coated Bond

Professional 24# Coated Bond - High Resolution
Professional 24# Coated Bond - High Resolution
Professional 24# Coated Bond - High Resolution

Max 36# Coated Bond

Max 36# Coated Bond

Max 36# Coated Bond

= A A A A

2201 24" x 150 FT
2204 30" x 150 FT
2585 36" x 150 FT
2208 24" x 100 FT
2572 30" x 100 FT
2589 36" x 100 FT
Engineering Bond Rolls
36500 36" x 500 FT
30500 30" x 500 FT
24500 24" x 500 FT
18500 18" x 500 FT
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@ The wood fibers used to make this paper product come from sustainable

Office Depot” and the Office Depot logo are registered trademarks of The Office Club, Inc. ©2016 Office Depot, Inc. All rights reserved.

sources approved by a recognized forest certification program.




The Paper People Want To Help

We'd like to be your source for Engineering & Wide Format media.
Help us identify the products you need to run your business.

. Do you have a Wide Format Printer or Engineering Copier?  Yes| | No[ |

If Yes above, what brand is your printer or copier?

What model is your printer or copier?

Do you use indoor or outdoor media?

What type of media do you use?

What size rolls do you use?
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Who do you buy your Engineering
& Wide Format Supplies from?

8. If Office Depot were to stock the iterns you need
at competitive prices, would you buy them from us? Yes| | No| |

9. Please provide us with any comments or suggestions on this or any topic you
feel would help us better serve you:

Customer Name:

Company Name:

Contact Person: E-Mail:

business.officedepot.com

Please fax form to:
800-562-5357

888-2-OFFICE (888-263-3423)
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