

## **Architects & Engineers**

Office Depot has all the paper supplies you need. All delivered fast and free.

## Here's just a sample of our selection.

ltem#	Roll Size	Description	Rolls per Carton
CAD Ink Jet Roll	ls - 20 lb. Bond. Prod	uced on a 2" Core	
42301	42" x 300 FT	20# Ink Jet Bond	2
36300	36" x 300 FT	20# Ink Jet Bond	2
30300	30" x 300 FT	20# Ink Jet Bond	2
24300	24" x 300 FT	20# Ink Jet Bond	2
42150	42" x 150 FT	20# Ink Jet Bond	1
42154	42" x 150 FT	20# Ink Jet Bond	4
36150	36" x 150 FT	20# Ink Jet Bond	4
30150	30" x 150 FT	20# Ink Jet Bond	4
24150	24" x 150 FT	20# Ink Jet Bond	4
18150	18" x 150 FT	20# Ink Jet Bond	4
Coated Bond			
2201	24" x 150 FT	Professional 24# Coated Bond - High Resolution	1
2204	30" x 150 FT	Professional 24# Coated Bond - High Resolution	1
2585	36" x 150 FT	Professional 24# Coated Bond - High Resolution	1
2208	24" x 100 FT	Max 36# Coated Bond	1
2572	30" x 100 FT	Max 36# Coated Bond	1
2589	36" x 100 FT	Max 36# Coated Bond	1
Engineering Bor	nd Rolls		
36500	36" x 500 FT	Bond	2
30500	30" x 500 FT	Bond	2
24500	24" x 500 FT	Bond	2
18500	18" x 500 FT	Bond	4



business.officedepot.com

888-2-OFFICE (888-263-3423)



stores.officedepot.com





## Wide Formal Survey

## The Paper People Want To Help

We'd like to be your source for Engineering & Wide Format media.

Help us identify the products you need to run your business.

1.	Do you have a Wide Format Printer or Engineering Copier? Yes No			
2.	If Yes above, what brand is your printer or copier?			
<b>3</b> .	What model is your printer or copier?			
<b>4</b> .	Do you use indoor or outdoor media?			
<b>5</b> .	What type of media do you use?			
6.	What size rolls do you use?			
<b>7</b> .	Who do you buy your Engineering & Wide Format Supplies from?			
8.	If Office Depot were to stock the items you need at competitive prices, would you buy them from us?  Yes No			
9.	Please provide us with any comments or suggestions on this or any topic feel would help us better serve you:			
	Customer Name:			
	Company Name:			
	Contact Person: E-Mail:			



business.officedepot.com

888-2-OFFICE (888-263-3423)



stores.officedepot.com

Please fax form to:

800-562-5357